
Term dates 2024

Term Dates Total ½ days &
Weeks

Public Holiday/Staff Only

Term 1 Wednesday 7 February - Friday 12 April
Monday 5 February -

Year 8’s Leadership Training: back at school 9:00am -
2:00pm

90
10 weeks

Mon 6 Feb:Waitangi
Fri 29 March - Good Friday
Mon 1 April - Easter Monday
Tues 2 April - Easter Tuesday

Term 2 Monday 29 April to Friday 5 July 96
10 weeks

Fri 31 May - SOD
Mon 3 June: King’s Birthday
Fri 28 June - Matariki
Mon 1 July - SOD

Term 3 Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September 100
10 weeks

Fri 23 Aug: SOD
Mon 26 Aug: SOD

Term 4 Monday 14 October - Tuesday 17 December 98
10 weeks

Mon 28 Oct: Labour Day
Wed 18 December - SOD

Staff Only Week 2025:Wednesday 29 January - Friday 31 January
Term 1 Starts: Tuesday 4 Februay


